
24Peterborough  Elton  Oundle  Thrapston/Southwick
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO saturdays except Bank Holidays

route number

Kings School when open
Peterborough Q’gate bay 15
Oundle Road Bakers Lane
Orton Mere
Orton Waterville Church Drive
Lynch Wood Marriott Hotel
Alwalton layby
Elton opp Garage
Warmington Big Green
Oundle Market Place stop A
Oundle St Peters Road
Oundle Rockingham Hills
Glapthorn Village Hall
Southwick Brookside
Stoke Doyle Shuckburgh Arms
Pilton Oundle Road
Wadenhoe Green
Aldwincle Post Office
Islip High Street
Barnwell turn
Thorpe Waterville White Lodge
Titchmarsh school
Thrapston High Street 

24
M-F

0810
0817
0820

0828

24

0840
0847
0850

0858
0900
0906
0912
0920

1003
1000
0958
0955
0947
0926
0930
0936
0942

24

0940
0947
0950
0953
0958
1000
1006
1012
1020

24

1040
1047
1050
1053
1058
1100
1106
1112
1120
1125
1129
1133
1138

24

1140
1147
1150
1153
1158
1200
1206
1212
1220

1224
1227
1229
1232
1240
1301
1257
1251
1242

24

1240
1247
1250
1253
1258
1300
1306
1312
1320

24

1555
1600
1607
1610
1613
1618
1620
1626
1632
1640

1644
1647
1649
1652
1700
1721
1717
1711
1702

24
M-F

0710
0717
0720

0728

24

1340
1347
1350
1353
1358
1400
1406
1412
1420

1503
1500
1458
1455
1447
1426
1430
1436
1442

24Thrapston/Southwick  Oundle  Elton  Peterborough
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO saturdays  except Bank Holidays

route number

Thrapston High Street
Titchmarsh High Street/Polopit
Thorpe Waterville White Lodge
Barnwell turn
Islip High Street
Aldwincle Post Office
Wadenhoe Green
Pilton Oundle Road
Stoke Doyle Shuckburgh Arms
Southwick Brookside
Glapthorn Village Hall
Oundle Rockingham Hills
Oundle St Peters Road
Oundle Market Place stop B
Warmington Big Green
Elton Layby
Alwalton Layby
Lynch Wood Marriott Hotel
Orton Waterville Church Dr.
Orton Longueville school
Orton Mere
Oundle Road Bakers Lane
Peterborough Queensgate
Kings School when open

24

1108
1116
1121
1127
1128
1133

1137
1140
1147

24

1150
1155
1159
1203
1208
1216
1221
1227
1228
1233

1237
1240
1247

24

1408
1416
1421
1427
1428
1433

1437
1440
1447

24

1245
1251
1257
1301
1240
1232
1229
1227
1224

1308
1316
1321
1327
1328
1333

1337
1340
1347

24
Sch

1520
1522
1525
1532

24

1445
1436
1430
1426
1447
1455
1458
1500
1503

1508
1516
1521
1527
1528
1533

1537
1540
1547

24

1705
1711
1717
1721
1655
1647
1644
1642
1639

1728
1736
1741
1747
1748

1752
1755
1802

24

1621
1627
1628

1632
1635
1642

24

0724
0728
0733
0741
0746
0752
0753
0758

0802
0805
0812
0820

24

0850
0855
0859
0903
0908
0916
0921
0927
0928
0933

0937
0940
0947

24
M-F

1818

1822
1825
1832

24

0945
0936
0930
0926
0947
0955
0958
1000
1003

1008
1016
1021
1027
1028
1033

1037
1040
1047

24

1440
1447
1450
1453
1458
1500
1506
1512
1520
1525
1529

this timetable starts 31st August 2009

24

1740
1747
1750
1753
1758
1800
1806
1812
1820
1825
1829

24

1640
1647
1650
1653
1658
1700
1706
1712
1720
1725
1729
1733
1738

M-F
Sch

These buses run Monday to Friday only
This bus runs on school days only

times shown in italics are buses returning from Thrapston - you can stay on the bus from Oundle or Peterborough

times shown in italics are buses returning from Thrapston - you can stay on the bus going to  Oundle or Peterborough


